NOVA

KOOL

Single door Weight Shipping box
Refrigerators Lbs Hx W x D inch
KG Hx W x D mm
R1200 48 31x17x20
21.8 787x431x508
R1600 41 22x18x17
18.6 558x457x432
R1900,R1902 44 22x22x17
20 558x558x432
R2300 52 31x19x18
23.6 787x482x457
R2600,R2602 47 24x22.5x19.5
21.3 609x571x495
R3000 48 27x22x21
22 686x559x533
R3100 58 31x22x21
26.3 787x559x533
R3800,R3802 63 31x22x21
28.6 787x559x533
R3803 63 30x22x28
28.3 762x559x711
R4500,R4502 65 30x22x25
29.5 762x559x635
R5810-R5812 85 36x25x26
38.6 914x635x660
Two door Weight Shipping box
side by side Lbs Hx W x D inch
refrigerator KG Hx W x D mm
RS4600 80 31x37x21
36 787x940x533
RS6100 98 32.5x43x23
44.5 826x1092x584
RS7600 101 31x42x21
46 787x1066x533
Two door uprite  Weight Shipping box
refrigerator Lbs Hx W x D inch
freezers KG HX W x D mm
RFU6200 95 49x25x26
43 1245x635x660
RFU6800 101 49x25x26
46 1245x635x660
RFU8320 101 49x25x26
46 1245x635x660
RFU8220 104 55x25x26
48 1397x635x660
RFU9000 108 55x26x25
49 1397x660x635
Ice box Weight Shipping box
conversion Lbs Hx W x D inch
units KG Hx W x D mm
LT201 or LT210 16 9.5x12x9
unit only 7.3 241x305x229
Unit and plates
LT201 F,F1,0R F2
LT201 RT6 25 10x22x19
LT201 RT4 11.4 254x559x482
LT201 R26
Frame Kits
Frame 704 10 30.5x3.25x3.25

4.5

775x83x83

Shipping weights and dimensions

Single door
Freezers
F1900
F2300
F2600
F3800

F5810

Two door
side by side
fridge freezer
RFS6100
RFS6500
RFS6113
RFS6513
RFS7501

Top opening

TL2500
BCD30
BCD45

BCD60

Cold
plates
& line set

F plates

F1 plate

F2 plates
F1-26 plate
FM plate

FL plate

Weight
Lbs
KG

44
20
52

23.6
47

21.3
63

28.3
85

38.6

Weight
Lbs
KG

98
44.5
100
45.5
100
45.5
100
45.5
100
45.5
Weight

Lbs
KG

60
28
44
20
55
25
57
26

Weight
Lbs
KG

2.7

7.5
3.4
7.5
3.4

Shipping box
Hx W x D inch
HXx W x D mm

22x22x17
558x558x432
31x19x18
787x482x457
24x22.5x19.5
609x571x495
31x22x21
787x559x533
36x25%x26
914x635x660

Shipping box
Hx W x D inch
HXx W x D mm

32.5x43x23
826x1092x584
32.5x43x26.25
826x1092x667
32.5x43x29
826x1092x736
32.5x43x32
826x1092x813
37x30x27
940x762x686
Shipping box
Hx W x D inch
HX W x D mm

31x22x21
787x559x533
19x27x18.5
483x686x470
20.5x28.5x18.5
521x724x470
24x28.5x18.5
610x724x470

Shipping box
Hx W x D inch
Hx W x D mm

8.5x18x13
216x457x330

19.5x40x3
495x1016x76

19.5x40x3
495x1016x76



